Инкрементальные энкодеры BSP
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

All images are indicative and can not be considered binding the purpose of supplying
Option U: Ausgangspegel  TTL kompatibel / outputs levels compatible TTL • Low level output <0.5V • High level output > +VCC-1,9V
Bestellbezeichnung / Ordering Code
BS*
BS* * * * ** / */*
Version
Model
Welle
Shaft
Flansche
Flanges
Ausgangsschaltungen
Output
Anschlüsse
Connections
Optionen
Options
Auflösung
Resolution
BSP
Hohlwelle
Hollow
shaft
BSC
Steckwelle
Blind
Hollow
Shaft
Schraube
vorne
Frontal screw
2G = Ø 12mm
4G = Ø 14mm
Klemmring
vorne
Frontal clamp
8M = Ø 08mm
0M = Ø 10mm
2M = Ø 12mm
4M = Ø 14mm
1M = Ø 15mm
Klemmring
hinten
Rear Clamp
2L = Ø 12mm
4L = Ø 14mm
Doppelter
Klemmring
Double clamp
2P= Ø 12mm
4P= Ø 14mm
Erweitert
Expansion
1T = Ø 15mm
1 =
2 =
3 =
4 =
5 =
6 =
7 =
8 =
Siehe vorherige
Seiten
See Previous
pages
2 = AB	 PP11/28V
          __
3 = AB0	 PP11/28V
                 __
N = AB+AB	 PP11/28V
                  ___
P = AB0+AB0	 PP11/28V